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C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

BELK-5X

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 L-At Park Entrance (E. Mud Lake Rd.) 0.0
2.6 L-Lamson Rd. 2.6

4.0
S-Lysander Rd. (Cayuga county line then right 
and left bends) 6.6

1.1 R-Follow Lysander Rd. 7.7

0.8
L-Follow Lysander Rd. (at four way intersection, 
Carter Rd. on right and White Cemetery Rd. 
straight ahead)

8.5

1.0 S-Onto Ira Hill Rd. 9.5
3.0 S-Onto Ira Station Rd. (at NY 34) 12.5
0.5 Bear right-Onto Follet Rd. 13.0
1.2 S-Back onto Ira Station Rd. 14.2

1.0
L-Follow Ira Station Rd. (at T, Robinson Rd. on 
right)

15.2

0.6
R-Follow Ira Station Rd. (Sandhill Rd goes 
straight)

15.8

2.0 L-Nichols Rd. 17.8

0.2
S-Onto Fintches Corners Rd. (in Martville at NY 
104)

18.0

0.9 R-NY 38 18.9
0.4 L-Short Cut Rd. 19.3
2.8 S-Onto Fair Haven Rd. 22.1
1.7 L Rte 104A  -  Gas Station & Stores 23.8
1.9 R-Caywood Rd. (next to farm) 25.7
1.6 S-bear rght onto Chapman Cmr Rd. 27.3
2.3 R-Red Creek Rd., becomes Furnace Rd. 29.6
2.4 R-W. Port Bay Rd. 32.0

0.1 L-Woodruff Rd. 32.1
1.9 R-Lummisville Rd. 34.0
0.3 **R-Dutch Street Road 34.3
2.5 L-Slaght Rd. 36.8
2.2 Bridge - Water Stop 39.0
0.2 R-East Bay Rd 39.2
0.3 S - onto Gardner-becomes Lake Bluff 39.5
5.0 R-@S.S. Ridge Road 44.5
3.9 R  @ Rt. 14 Alton 48.4
4.4 R @ S.S. Bay St 52.8

2.1
Bay St. becomes Greig St. loop back to Bay St. - 
leave town on Bay St. cross Rt 14 to Lake St. - 
Grocery, Zoots, Papa Joe's

54.9

3.8 L - Maple Rd 58.7
0.2 L @ Maple into Sodus (T) 58.9
1.2 L @  Traffic Light Rt. 104 60.1

13.4 McDonald's & Fastrack 73.5
2.4 R @ Traffic Light - Ridge Rd. 75.9
2.2 R-onto Rte 370 78.1
8.4 Pass through Cato-Diner & Grocery 86.5

11.8 L-E. Mud Lake Rd. 98.3
0.8 L-Finsh at Beaver Lake 99.1

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT


